ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ Δ΄

1) ΕΝΤΥΠΟ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΗΣ ΠΡΟΣΦΟΡΑΣ ΥΛΙΚΩΝ


ΟΜΑΔΑ …..

	Α/Α
	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ
	ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΑ 
	ΤΙΜΗ ΜΟΝΑΔΟΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΦΠΑ 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΗ ΤΙΜΗ

ΧΩΡΙΣ ΦΠΑ 

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΗ ΤΙΜΗ 

ΧΩΡΙΣ ΦΠΑ
	

	ΦΠΑ 
	

	ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
	


Υπογραφή & Σφραγίδα 

Νόμιμου εκπροσώπου 
    








      
                                    ………………………
2) ΕΝΤΥΠΟ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΗΣ ΠΡΟΣΦΟΡΑΣ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ


ΟΜΑΔΑ …..

	Α/Α
	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ
	ΤΙΜΗ 
ΧΩΡΙΣ ΦΠΑ
	ΦΠΑ
	ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


Υπογραφή & Σφραγίδα 

Νόμιμου εκπροσώπου 
    








      
                                   ………………………
